
Sheet1

Page 1

Name of Company Contact Person Phone Email

325 Hempstead Tpke Corp. Julie Marchesella Merrick NY 11566 631-245-3782
A Cut Above John  Gigante 1410 Hempstead Tpke. Elmont NY 11003 516-437-9189
Annabel Bazante Law Annabel Bazante 524 Lucille Avenue Elmont NY 11003 516-216-1787
A&S Bagels Gregory Scoleri 516-326-9288
Apple Bank Gweneita Scott 1693 Hempstead Tpke. Elmont NY 11003 516-437-5966
Caring Shepherd HHC Agency Michele Eliassaint 66 Norfolk Dr. West Elmont NY 11003 866-446-5858
Centerplate Drew Revella 2150 Hempstead Tpke. Elmont NY 11003

Century 21 American Homes 721 Franklin Avenue Franklin Square NY 11010
Charmayne's Florist & Cake Supply Charmayne Buchanan 240-01 Linden Blvd. Elmont NY 11003 516-285-5078
Cross County Medical Care 804 Meacham Avenue, Elmont, NY 11003 516-255-1885 
Curewell Pharmacy Hashmath Khan 1785 Dutch Broadway Elmont NY 11003 516-872-8700
D'Anna's Pizza Sal 1743 Hempstead Turnpike  Elmont NY 11003 516-352-3289
DeMatteis Organizations Bonnie Russell 820 Elmont Road Elmont NY 11003 516-285-5500
E.L.George Funeral Services Ephraim  George 769 Elmont Road Elmont NY 11003 516-285-0080
Elmont Fire Department George Pechacek 95 Lehrer Avenue Elmont NY 11003 516-354-2533
Elmont Funeral Home James Soviero 1529 Hempstead Tpke. Elmont NY 11003 516-437-2100
Elmont Public Library Sheila Seward 700 Hempstead Tpke. Elmont NY 11003 516-354-5280 ex218
Dunkin Donuts - Dutch Broadway Jose 1791 Dutch Broadway Elmont NY 11003
Dunkin Donuts - Hemp. Tpke. 219 Hempstead Tpke. Elmont NY 11003 516-328-6757
ExpolankaUSA Joey Chong 1975 Linden Blvd. Elmont NY 11003 800-519-3976
Fidelis Care New York Rudy Cano 180 Post Avenue Wetbury NY 11590 516-334-6588
Gateway Youth Outreach Pat Boyle 534 Elmont Road Elmont NY 11003 516-328-1550
Kids Care Pediatrics Stuart  Feinstein 2266 Dutch Broadway Elmont NY 11003 516-775-0493
King Umberto's Ciro Ceserano 1343 Hempstead Tpke. Elmont NY 11003 516-352-8391
Krauss Funeral Home Joseph Camolli 1097 Hempstead Tpke. Franklin Square NY 11010 516-352-2080
Lisa DP Realty Inc. Lisa Dellipizzi 891 Center Drive, Franklin Square, NY 11010 516-319-3647 
Martin de Porres Edward Dana 621 Elmont Road Elmont NY 11003 516-502-2840
Mauro Electrical Contractor Guy Mauro 1349 News Avenue Elmont NY 11003 516-437-6948

juliemarc@optonline.net
jtbarber@optonline.net
abazante@annabelbazante.com

761 Hempstead Turnpike   Franklin Square NY 11010
gscott@apple-bank.com
caringshepherdhhc@gmail.com
drew.revella@centerplate.com

Connie Milano; Sandi 
Gerson

516-972-4796 516-
996-1074

helavaconia@aol.com
Marie-Alexe Belotte crosscountymedical@yahoo.com 

customerservice@curewellpharmacy.com

bjr@dematteisorg.com
egeorge64@aol.com
efd29@aol.com
jsovi49722@aol.com
sseward@elmontlibrary.org 

joeychong@expofreight.com
rcano@fideliscare.org
gyo1300@aol.com
info@kids-care.com
ciro@kingumberto.com
krauss1097@yahoo.com   fnrldrktr99@aol.com
ldpceo@hotmail.com  
edana@mdp.org
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Nangle Healthy Living Suzanne Nangle 205 Travis Avenue Elmont NY 11003 516-902-9151
New York Estates Group Dale Davids 347-709-8686
New York Racing Assoc. Vanessa Rodriguez P.O. Box 90 Jamaica NY 11003 718-659-2272
NuHealth Long Island 161 Hempstead Tpke. Elmont NY 11003
Pamphile Insurance Brokerage Wesley Pamphile 70 East Sunrise Hwy, Suite 500, Valley Stream NY 11581 516-323-8558

Race Track Chaplaincy NY Humberto Chavez 2150 Hempstead Tpke. Elmont NY 11003 516-488-6000 x4063
Red Snapper Seafood Kitchen Sylvester Gbewonyo 799 Elmont Road Elmont NY 11003 516-812-9155
Richner Communications 2 Endo Blvd. Garden City NY 11530 516-569-4000
Right at Home Kevin Campion 752A Hempstead Tpke Suite 201 Franklin Square NY 11010 516-307-8070 kevin@rahgardencity.com

Road Flex Courier, LLC Jean  Elie 516-209-2768
Sapienza Bake Shop Paul Sapienza 1376 Hempstead Tpke. Elmont NY 11003 516-352-5232
Senior Security Advisers Patricia Losito 3601 Hempstead Tpke.Suite 300 Levittown NY 11756 516-520-5700 x205
Star Auto Glass Joe, Rich, Joe Jr. Ruscillo 95 Meacham Avenue Elmont NY 11003 516-437-0211
Starbucks 640 Franklin Avenue Franklin Square NY 11010 516 256-5668
Stat MD Urgent Care Center Laura Ramos 2090 Jericho Tpke. New Hyde Park  NY 11040 516-352-7828
Stop 20 Diner Gus Serafis 1336 Hempstead Tpke. Elmont NY 11003 516-358-7142
Summit Physical Therapy Randolph Bendo 1763 Dutch Broadway, Elmont, NY 11003 516-812-6145 
The Bulletin Scott Cushing 139 Tulip Avenue  Floral Park NY 11002
Timely Signs Gene Goldsmith 2135 Linden Blvd. Elmont NY 11003 516-285-5339
Vinyett Clothing Brandon Quarles 237-07 Linden Blvd. Elmont NY 11003 516-246-5146

nanglehealthyliving@yahoo.com
205-47 Linden Blvd, 2nd Floor, Saint Albans NY 11412 daledavids@gmail.com

vrodriguez@nyrainc.com

wpamphile@ft.newyorklife.com 
rtcany@aol.com
food@redsnapperseafood.com

 info.rfcllc@gmail.com
paulsapienza29@gmail.com
plosito@seniorsecurity.com
starglass1@aol.com

info@statmd.net
cserafis15@gmail.com
summitpt@aol.com 
Cushing.mediagroup@aol.com
goldsmithm@aol.com
brandonq@vinyettclothing.com
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